DHS/ Addiction and Mental Health Division
Children’s System Advisory Committee
Agenda for June 27, 2008 - DRAFT

~ WESD Willamette Room ~ Please note meeting time 9:00 — 12:00 pm
*** new Phone number for call-in 1-877-589-6971, access 685950

Meet and greet

I. Intro/Agenda Review/Announcements Jammie Farish
Minutes May 23, 2008

I1. Member sharing no sharing
1. Committee Business
a. CSCI Monitoring Matrix/Motion Issues (e-mail) Judy

IV. Policy Issues

a. up-date Policy Options pkg. 09-11 Judy
b. ICTS Issue Brief person to be named
c. Policy Academy/ up-date Nancy Allen

V. System Monitoring
a. Data Point/ Children’s Financial Report Jon Collins

b. OYA/Mental Health Paula Bauer
e Discussion
c. Block Grant Kathleen

VI. Information sharing
a. Announcement of Statewide Wraparound  Judy

b. State SOC up-date Kathleen
c. Family Navigators Program up-date Jammie
d. Oregon Building Bridges up-date Bob

VI. Comments from visitor’s visitor

VII. Meeting adjourned
VIII. Family Meeting (20 minutes) Judy

Refreshments — Bill Willard/ The Child Center — thanks so much

9:00
9:15

9:30

9:30
9:35
9:40

9:50

10:20
10:40
11:10

11:20
11:30
11:35
11:45

12:00
12:10

12:10-:20

Next Meeting July 25, 2008 — NO meeting in August -- PLEASE NOTE, CSAC

meetings will be at the WESD through the end of the year



