DHS/ Addiction and Mental Health Division Children's System Advisory Committee Agenda for June 27, 2008 – DRAFT

~ WESD Willamette Room ~ Please note meeting time 9:00 – 12:00 pm *** new Phone number for call-in 1-877-589-6971, access 685950

Meet and greet		9:00
I. Intro/Agenda Review/Announcements Minutes May 23, 2008	Jammie Farish	9:15
II. Member sharingIII. Committee Businessa. CSCI Monitoring Matrix/Motion Issues (a)	no sharing e-mail) Judy	9:30
 IV. Policy Issues a. up-date Policy Options pkg. 09-11 b. ICTS Issue Brief c. Policy Academy/ up-date 	Judy person to be named Nancy Allen	9:30 9:35 9:40
 V. System Monitoring a. Data Point/ Children's Financial Report b. OYA/Mental Health Discussion c. Block Grant 	Jon Collins Paula Bauer Kathleen	9:50 10:20 10:40 11:10
 VI. Information sharing a. Announcement of Statewide Wraparound b. State SOC up-date c. Family Navigators Program up-date d. Oregon Building Bridges up-date 	Judy Kathleen Jammie Bob	11:20 11:30 11:35 11:45
VI. Comments from visitor's VII. Meeting adjourned	visitor	12:00 12:10
VIII. Family Meeting (20 minutes)	Judy	12:10-:20

Refreshments – Bill Willard/ The Child Center – thanks so much

Next Meeting July 25, 2008 – NO meeting in August -- PLEASE NOTE, CSAC meetings will be at the WESD through the end of the year